
Motorsportschool Zolder - track day

15 april 2013Vrij rijden snel - sessie 7
Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat SnelheidLaps

134 start nummer 134 1:47.698 41 133.705 

228 start nummer 228 1:47.843 4 0.1452 0.145 133.525 

112 start nummer 112 1:49.527 3 1.6843 1.829 131.475 

117 start nummer 117 1:49.663 4 0.1364 1.965 131.315 

92 start nummer 92 1:50.669 3 1.0065 2.971 130.113 

113 start nummer 113 1:50.770 3 0.1016 3.072 129.995 

110 start nummer 110 1:51.385 3 0.6157 3.687 129.284 

121 start nummer 121 1:51.979 2 0.5948 4.281 128.595 

124 start nummer 124 1:52.045 3 0.0669 4.347 128.515 

104 start nummer 104 1:52.649 4 0.60410 4.951 127.835 

99 start nummer 99 1:52.851 3 0.20211 5.153 127.604 

88 start nummer 88 1:52.908 2 0.05712 5.210 127.535 

96 start nummer 96 1:53.077 4 0.16913 5.379 127.345 

77 start nummer 77 1:53.105 4 0.02814 5.407 127.315 

78 start nummer 78 1:53.308 2 0.20315 5.610 127.085 

98 start nummer 98 1:53.838 2 0.53016 6.140 126.494 

72 start nummer 72 1:53.981 4 0.14317 6.283 126.335 

90 start nummer 90 1:54.398 4 0.41718 6.700 125.875 

41 start nummer 41 1:54.544 2 0.14619 6.846 125.714 

31 start nummer 31 1:54.736 3 0.19220 7.038 125.504 

20 start nummer 20 1:55.368 4 0.63221 7.670 124.815 

118 start nummer 118 1:55.859 4 0.49122 8.161 124.285 

97 start nummer 97 1:56.196 3 0.33723 8.498 123.924 

131 start nummer 131 1:56.425 3 0.22924 8.727 123.684 

94 start nummer 94 1:56.952 3 0.52725 9.254 123.124 

108 start nummer 108 1:57.010 3 0.05826 9.312 123.064 

38 start nummer 38 1:57.421 2 0.41127 9.723 122.634 

135 start nummer 135 1:57.469 4 0.04828 9.771 122.585 

126 start nummer 126 1:57.955 4 0.48629 10.257 122.085 

13 start nummer 13 1:58.022 2 0.06730 10.324 122.015 

103 start nummer 103 1:58.192 3 0.17031 10.494 121.834 

102 start nummer 102 1:58.498 3 0.30632 10.800 121.524 

82 start nummer 82 1:58.673 3 0.17533 10.975 121.344 

79 start nummer 79 1:59.149 3 0.47634 11.451 120.854 

24 start nummer 24 1:59.872 4 0.72335 12.174 120.125 

81 start nummer 81 1:59.878 2 0.00636 12.180 120.124 

42 start nummer 42 2:00.596 3 0.71837 12.898 119.404 

122 start nummer 122 2:00.815 2 0.21938 13.117 119.194 

130 start nummer 130 2:03.474 3 2.65939 15.776 116.625 

127 start nummer 127 2:04.190 2 0.71640 16.492 115.955 

111 start nummer 111 2:04.542 1 0.35241 16.844 115.622 

89 start nummer 89 2:08.102 4 3.56042 20.404 112.415 

107 start nummer 107 2:18.010 1 9.90843 30.312 104.342 
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106 start nummer 106 044 0.001 
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